TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the nature of conveyance from change of name to an assignment previously recorded on Reel 003513 Frame 0928. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignment of the entire interest and goodwill.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Liberman Television, Inc.		03/27/2007	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Liberman Television LLC
Street Address:	1845 West Empire Avenue
City:	Burbank
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91504
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78908816	ALARMA TV

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)984-8701

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 415-984-8700

Email: aechery@omm.com

Correspondent Name: Thomas B. Rees III, Esq.

Address Line 1: O'Melveny & Myers LLP

Address Line 2: 275 Battery Street, Suite 2600

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	505667-173
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alexandra C. Echery
Signature:	/ace/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003771 FRAME: 0878

900105691

Date:	05/02/2008
Total Attachments: 8	
source=Liberman TV#page1.tif	
source=Liberman TV#page2.tif	
source=Liberman TV#page3.tif	
source=Liberman TV#page4.tif	
source=Liberman TV#page5.tif	
source=Liberman TV#page6.tif	
source=Liberman TV#page7.tif	
source=Liberman TV#page8.tif	



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News



Electronic Trademark Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Liberman Television, Inc.			CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Liberman Television LLC
Street Address:	1845 West Empire Avenue
City:	Burbank
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91504
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	78908816	ALARMA TV	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(415)984-8701

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

415-984-8907

Email:

trees@omm.com

Correspondent Name:

Thomas B. Rees III

Address Line 1:

275 Battery Street, Ste. 2600

Address Line 4:

San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111

ATTORNEY DOCKET

NUMBER:

505667-0173

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Thomas B. Rees III

Signature:

/Thomas B. Rees III/

Date:

04/03/2007

Total Attachments: 2

source=Liberman Television LLC#page1.tif source=Liberman Television LLC#page2.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

ETAS ID:

TM80845

Receipt Date:

04/03/2007

Fee Amount:

\$40

Return to home page

| HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Liberman Television, Inc.		03/27/2007	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	
Street Address:	1845 West Empire Avenue
City:	Burbank
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91504
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	78908816	ALARMA TV	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(415)984-8701

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

415-984-8907

Email:

trees@omm.com

Correspondent Name: Thomas B. Rees III

25.5

Address Line 1:

275 Battery Street, Ste. 2600

Address Line 4:

San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111

ATTORNEY DOCKET

NUMBER:

505667-0173

TRADEMARK 12/5/2007 4:22 PM **REEL: 003771 FRAME: 0882**

NAME OF SUBMIT	ER: Thomas B. Rees III	Thomas B. Rees III			
Signature:	/Thomas B. Rees III/				
Date:	04/03/2007				
Total Attachments: 2					
source=Liberman Tele source=Liberman Tele RECEIPT INFORMATIO					
source=Liberman Tele RECEIPT INFORMATIO ETAS ID:	rision LLC#page2.tif				
source=Liberman Tele RECEIPT INFORMATIO	rision LLC#page2.tif				

TRADEMARK 12/5/2007 4:22 PM

4/5/2007 10:28:10 PM PAGE

4/005

Fax Server

TO: THOMAS B. REES III COMPANY: 275 BATTERY STREET, STE. 2600

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 04/03/2007 900073424

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
Liberman Television, Inc.		03/27/2007	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Liberman Television LLC
Street Address:	1845 West Empire Avenue
City:	Burbank
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91504
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78908816	ALARMA TV

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(415)984-8701

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

415-984-8907

Email:

trees@omm.com

Correspondent Name:

Thomas B. Rees III

Address Line 1:

275 Battery Street, Ste. 2600

Address Line 4:

San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	505667-0173			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Thomas B. Rees III			
Signature:	/Thomas B. Rees III/			
Date:	04/03/2007			

USPTO

4/5/2007 10:28:10 PM

PAGE

5/005

Fax Server

TO: THOMAS B. REES III COMPANY: 275 BATTERY STREET, STE. 2600

Total Attachments: 2

source=Liberman Television LLC#page1.tif source=Liberman Television LLC#page2.tif

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003771 FRAME: 0885



I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of _____ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

MAR 2 8 2007

DEBRA BOWEN Secretary of State



State of California Secretary of State

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION - CONVERSION**

File #200708710075

ENDORSED - FILED In the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

MAR 2 7 2007

IMPORTANT — Read all instructions before completing this form.

This Space For Filing Use Only

-	MAEKIED ENTITY INFORMATION						
1.	. NAME OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (End the name with the words "Limited Liability Company," "Ltd. Liability Company," "Ltd. Liability Co.," or the						
	Liberman Television LLC						
- 2.	THE PURPOSE OF THE LIMITED LIABILTY COMPANY IS TO ENGAGE IN ANY LAWFUL ACT OR ACTIVITY FOR WHICH A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY MAY BE ORGANIZED UNDER THE BEVERLY-KILLEA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT.						
	THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY WILL BE MANAGED BY (Check only one)						
	ONE MANAGER						
4.	MAILING ADDRESS OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICE						
	1845 West Empire Avenue	TAE OFFICE		AND STATE		ZIP CODE	
5.						91504	
	5. NAME OF AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS (If the agent is an individual, the agent must reside in California and both items 5 and 6 must be section 1505 and item 5 must be completed (leave item 6 blank).)						
	Lenard D. Liberman						
6.	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ADDRESS OF AGENT F	OR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CA	CIT	Y	ATE	ZIP CODE	
	1845 West Empire Avenue		Burbar	- "	CA	91504	
Č	INVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION					91004	
7.	NAME OF CONVERTING ENTITY						
	Liberman Television, Inc.						
8.	FORM OF ENTITY	9. JURISDICTION		10. CA SECRETARY OF STA	TE FIL	E NUMBER IF ANY	
	Corporation	California		C203	567	A	
11.	THE PRINCIPAL TERMS OF THE PLAN OF CO THAT EQUALED OR EXCEEDED THE VOTE R	DIVERSION WERE APPROVED BY A	VOTE OF	I			
	STATE THE CLASS AND NUMBER OF OUTST	ANDING INTERESTS ENTITLED TO W					
	100 shares of Common Stock	THE RESTORIES TO VI	OIE AN	THE PERCENTAGE VOTE REC		D OF EACH CLASS	
				51%	b		
		Y					
ΑĽ	DITIONAL INFORMATION						
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SET FORTH C PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE.	IN THE ATTACHED PAGES IE ANY	IS INCOF	CODATED LEDELL OVER THE DE			
13.	I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UND OWN KNOWLEDGE. I DECLARE I AM THE PE	NDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF	CALIFORN	IA THAT THE FOREGOING IS TR	LEAD	D CORRECT OF MY	
	40	MIC EXECUTED THIS INSTRU	JMENT, WI	HICH EXECUTION IS MY ACT AN	TO STATE OF THE ST	DOF X	
		= 3.26.07 J	ose Libe	rman, President	Section 2		
	SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON	DATE TY	PE OR PE	RINT NAME AND TITLE OF A	PK RY	on —	
				1341	1		
	SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON DATE Lenard D. Liberman, Secretary TYPE OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON						
	CART O.						
LLC	-1A (REV 06/2005)			APPROV	ED BY	SECRETARY OF STATE	

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 05/02/2008 REEL: 003771 FRAME: 0887